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9252 228/3,0 Patchcord SC-SC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9252 228/5,0 Patchcord SC-SC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9252 228/2,0/OM3 Patchcord SC-SC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m, OM3 

9252 228/3,0/OM3 Patchcord SC-SC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m, OM3 

9252 228/5,0/OM3 Patchcord SC-SC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m, OM3 

9262 228/2,0 Patchcord SC-SC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9262 228/3,0 Patchcord SC-SC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9262 228/5,0 Patchcord SC-SC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9251 218/2,0 Patchcord ST-SC, 50/125 µm simplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9251 218/3,0 Patchcord ST-SC, 50/125 µm simplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9251 218/5,0 Patchcord ST-SC, 50/125 µm simplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9261 218/2,0 Patchcord ST-SC, 62,5/125 µm simplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9261 218/3,0 Patchcord ST-SC, 62,5/125 µm simplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9261 218/5,0 Patchcord ST-SC, 62,5/125 µm simplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9251 228/2,0 Patchcord ST-SC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9251 228/3,0 Patchcord ST-SC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9251 228/5,0 Patchcord ST-SC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9261 228/2,0 Patchcord ST-SC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9261 228/3,0 Patchcord ST-SC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9261 228/5,0 Patchcord ST-SC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9258 828/2,0 Patchcord MTRJ-MTRJ, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9258 828/3,0 Patchcord MTRJ-MTRJ, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9258 828/5,0 Patchcord MTRJ-MTRJ, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9268 828/2,0 Patchcord MTRJ-MTRJ, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9268 828/3,0 Patchcord MTRJ-MTRJ, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9268 828/5,0 Patchcord MTRJ-MTRJ, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9251 828/2,0 Patchcord ST-MTRJ, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9251 828/3,0 Patchcord ST-MTRJ, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9251 828/5,0 Patchcord ST-MTRJ, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9261 828/2,0 Patchcord ST-MTRJ, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9261 828/3,0 Patchcord ST-MTRJ, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9261 828/5,0 Patchcord ST-MTRJ, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9252 828/2,0 Patchcord SC-MTRJ, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9252 828/3,0 Patchcord SC-MTRJ, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9252 828/5,0 Patchcord SC-MTRJ, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9262 828/2,0 Patchcord SC-MTRJ, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9262 828/3,0 Patchcord SC-MTRJ, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9262 828/5,0 Patchcord SC-MTRJ, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9259 928/2,0 Patchcord LC-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9259 928/3,0 Patchcord LC-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9259 928/5,0 Patchcord LC-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9259 928/2,0/OM3 Patchcord LC-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m, OM3 
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9259 928/3,0/OM3 Patchcord LC-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m, OM3 

9259 928/5,0/OM3 Patchcord LC-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m, OM3 

9269 928/2,0 Patchcord LC-LC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9269 928/3,0 Patchcord LC-LC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9269 928/5,0 Patchcord LC-LC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9251 928/2,0 Patchcord ST-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9251 928/3,0 Patchcord ST-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9251 928/5,0 Patchcord ST-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9261 928/2,0 Patchcord ST-LC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9261 928/3,0 Patchcord ST-LC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9261 928/5,0 Patchcord ST-LC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9252 928/2,0 Patchcord SC-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9252 928/3,0 Patchcord SC-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9252 928/5,0 Patchcord SC-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

9252 928/2,0/OM3 Patchcord SC-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m, OM3 

9252 928/3,0/OM3 Patchcord SC-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m, OM3 

9252 928/5,0/OM3 Patchcord SC-LC, 50/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m, OM3 

9262 928/2,0 Patchcord SC-LC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 2,0m 

9262 928/3,0 Patchcord SC-LC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 3,0m 

9262 928/5,0 Patchcord SC-LC, 62,5/125 µm duplex, wielomodowy, 5,0m 

 


